WWW.CP.COM People. Passion. Performance.
WORKSHOP
EQUIPMENT
Chicago Pneumatic’s dedication to the automotive industry spans
decades. We understand the specific needs of maintaining and
repairing cars and truck fleets. In addition to the right power tools, we
also develop and build the compressed air and aftermarket solutions
that meet every automotive demand. With Chicago Pneumatic, best

Balloon Jacks
Air Hydraulic Jacks
Workshop Presses
Wheel Dollies
Torque Wrenches
Work Light
Accessories
Index - Notes - Safety Instructions
CP82020 CP82030 CP82060
Durable Jack Stands
The CP jack stand range includes 3 models with self locking handle & extra large feet for improved security and stability in use.
JACK STANDS
2 T 3T 6 T
7
CP82020 / CP82030 / CP82060
CP82020 894 108 2020 2 2.2 2.5 5.5 280 11.0 425 16.7 145 5.7 195 7.7 182 7.2 10
CP82030 894 108 2030 3 3.3 3 6.6 300 11.8 455 17.9 155 6.1 250 9.8 182 7.2 11
CP82060 894 108 2060 6 6.7 5 11 400 15.7 620 24.4 220 8.7 283 11.1 258 10.2 12
BENEFITS
■�  High stability
■�  Improved safety
■�  Durability

CP81121
CP81122
CP81200
CP81201
CP81300
CP81502
BOTTLE JACKS
Versatile Bottle Jacks
The CP bottle jack range is equipped with an hydraulic system and a mounted powerful manual pump. Used on light or heavy vehicles,
they are compact and versatile. The safety valve against overloading and their large base provide high safety and great stability.
2 T 3 T 5 T 8 T 12 T 20 T
30 T
50 T
9
CP81020 / 030 / 050 / 080 / 120 / 121 / 122 / 200 / 201 / 300 / 502
CP81020 894 108 1020 2 2.24 2.4 5.29 180 7.1 305 12.0 55 2.17 360 14.2 110 4.3 20 0.8 20 0.8
CP81030 894 108 1030 3 3.36 2.9 6.39 190 7.5 325 12.8 65 2.6 390 15.4 115 4.5 70 2.7 23 0.9
CP81050 894 108 1050 5 5.6 3.8 8.38 200 7.9 340 13.4 60 2.4 400 15.7 130 5.1 75 2.9 29 1.1
CP81080 894 108 1080 8 8.96 5.8 12.8 200 7.9 320 12.6 80 3.2 400 15.7 150 5.9 90 3.5 35 1.4
CP81120 894 118 1120 12 13.4 6.7 14.8 180 7.1 275 10.8 75 2.9 350 13.8 165 6.5 105 4.1 43 1.7
CP81121 894 118 1121 12 13.4 20.9 46.1 239 9.4 387 15.3 89 3.5 477 18.8 142 5.6 40.6 1.6 40.6 1.6
CP81122 894 118 1122 12 13.4 13 28.7 155 6.1 223 8.8 43 1.7 269 10.6 142 5.6 51 2.0 40.6 1.6
CP81200 894 108 1200 20 22.4 9.1 20.1 185 7.3 280 11.0 35 1.4 315 12.4 180 7.1 120 4.7 53 2.1
CP81201 894 108 1201 20 22.4 28.7 63.3 274 10.8 444 17.5 69 2.7 513 20.2 140 5.5 51 2.0 51 2.0
CP81300 894 108 1300 30 33.6 18.3 40.3 285 11.2 455 17.9 - - 455 17.9 190 7.5 140 5.5 62 2.4
CP81502 894 108 1502 50 56 77.8 171.5 300 11.8 478 18.8 - - 478 18.8 150 5.9 66 2.6 61 2.4
Hydraulic Bottle Jacks
BENEFITS
■�  High capacity & durability
■�  100% sealed & robust

MODEL PART
NUMBER
CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
A B C D D2 E F G
tons short tons kg lbs mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in.
COMFORT
- Handle with protector sponge
-  Soft rubber pad on the saddle plate
-  Low noise oil and acid resistant plastic
wheels and smooth to floor tiles
Metal wheels for ANSI NA market
QUICK LIFTING
Foot pedal for fast approach
without load
LOW PROFILE CONSTRUCTION
Down to 80mm / 3.1“ to easily go under a car (CP80015 model)
HIGH LIFTING CAPACITY
Lifting height up to 550mm / 21.6“
(CP80030 model)
Min. 80mm / 3.1“

Choose the CP882xx Series balloon jacks
for your garage and auto body shop. A range
of high quality, high lifting capacity balloon
jacks by Chicago Pneumatic.
Featuring 2 tons lifting capacity, the CP882xx
balloon jacks are available with short
or long handle and with 2 or 3 balloons
depending on your lifting needs.
Low profile and lightweight, the new
CP882xx balloon jacks series
delivers high lifting capacity from
115 mm up to 560 mm of height.
2 balloons whith long handle2 balloons whith short handle 3 balloons whith long handle
CP88221 2T / CP88222 2T / CP88232 2T
13
CP88221 2T 894 108 8221 2 2.2 15 33.1 350 13.8 265 10.4 185 7.3 82 3.3 98 3.9 80 3.15 - -
CP88222 2T 894 108 8222 2 2.2 18 39.6 350 13.8 265 10.4 185 7.3 82 3.3 98 3.9 80 3.15 1000 39.4
CP88232 2T 894 108 8232 2  2.2 19 41.9 500 19.7 250 9.8 185 7.3 82 3.3 98 3.9 60 2.36 1000 39.4
Balloon Jacks
BA
LL
O

F1 = 220mm / 8.66“
 = 155mm / 6.1“
 = 155mm / 6.1“
Air Hydraulic Jacks
30 T / 33 ST 50 T / 55.1 ST
The CP hydraulic jacks are telescopic
jacks, ideal for servicing trucks, buses
and heavy machinery.
They are equipped with automatic stop
valve for high operators safety. The large
wheels, the handle on the cylinder and
the 3 handle positions allow easier
maneuvering.
15
CP80300 / CP80500
CP80300 894 108 0300 30 33.6 48 106 155 6.1 165 6.5 290 11.4 360 14.2 465 18.3 105 4.1 220/300 9/11.8 1300 51 68/20 2.8/0.79
CP80500 894 108 0500 50 56 63 139 155 6.1 180 7.1 230 9.1 525 20.7 660 26.0 135 5.3 220/280/370 9/11/14.6 1300 51 68/20 2.8/0.79
BENEFITS
■�  Fast & easy lifting / lowering
■�   High maneuvrability & deep under
vehicles

 a
va
ila
bl
e
fo
r N
A
M
ar
ke
ts
.
17
CP86150 / 86200 / 86300 / 86500 / CP86151 / 86201 / 86301 / 86501
CP86150 894 108 6150 15 16.5 75.5 166 700 28 540 21 882 35 500 19.7 120 4.7 157 6.2 457 18.0 160 6.3 - -
CP86200 894 108 6200 20 22 105 231 740 29 700 28 1772 70 510 20 132 5.2 185 7.3 1175 46.3 186 7.3 - -
CP86300 894 108 6300 30 33 167 368 795 31 700 28 1772 70 535 21 140 5.5 151 5.9 1031 40.6 160 6.3 200 7.9
CP86500 894 108 6500 50 55.1 298 657 1030 41 800 31 1830 72 730 28.7 207 8.1 68 2.7 1048 41.3 200 7.9 245 9.6
CP86151 894 108 6151 15 16.5 75.5 166 700 28 540 21 882 35 500 19.7 120 4.7 157 6.2 457 18.0 160 6.3 - -
CP86201 894 108 6201 20 22 105 231 740 29 700 28 1772 70 510 20 132 5.2 185 7.3 1175 46.3 186 7.3 - -
CP86301 894 108 6301 30 33 167 368 795 31 700 28 1772 70 535 21 140 5.5 151 5.9 1031 40.6 160 6.3 200 7.9
CP86501 894 108 6501 50 55.1 298 657 1030 41 800 31 1830 72 730 28.7 207 8.1 68 2.7 1048 41.3 200 7.9 245 9.6
BENEFITS
■�  High stability
■�  Durable & sturdy
■�  Precision

fo
r N
A
M
ar
ke
ts
.
For NA markets only
See accessories on pages 23
CP87700CP84010 CP87120
Versatile Wheel Dollies for Heavy Vehicles
The CP wheel dollies are sturdy and handy assembly aid for trucks, busses and tractors.
WHEEL DOLLIES
Twin Wheel DollySingle Wheel Dolly Available in October
CP84010 894 108 4010 250 550 290 11.4 305 12 14.3 31.5 330 13 750 29.5 160 6.3
CP87700 894 108 77700 700 1543 460 18.1 685 27 115 253.5 88 3.5 101 4 114 4.5
CP87120 894 108 7120 1200 2645.5 770 30.3 1510 59.4 130 286.6 100 3.9 127 5 136 5.4
19
CP84010 / CP87700 / CP87120
BENEFITS
■�  Versatile